

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT APPEAL No.785 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	11.7.2025	<p><b><u>NJS, J &amp; TRR, J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>W.A. No.785 of 2025</u></b></p> <p>At the request made on behalf of the learned counsel for the respondent Nos.1 and 2/ writ petitioners, list the matter on 14.7.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p><i>vasu</i></p>	