

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

W.A.No.785 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7)	01.12.2025	<p><u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u></p> <p>At request, post on 29.12.2025.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier is extended till four (04) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AHHS, J</p> <p>PGR</p>	